

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No.: C.R.P.No.1053 of 2026

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl.No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	15.04.2026	<p><u>NV, J</u></p> <p>Office is directed to print the name of Sri Karumanchi Indraneel Babu, learned counsel for the respondents in the cause list.</p> <p>List the matter on 20.04.2026.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">NV, J</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><i>TPS</i></p>	

--	--	--	--