

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

C.R.P.Nos.1052 and 1053 of 2026

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
	29.04.2026	<p><u>NV,J</u></p> <p>The Court below is hereby directed to reserve the next proceedings till the orders of this Court.</p> <p>Learned counsels are directed to inform the orders of this Court.</p> <p>Orders reserved.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">_____ NV, J</p> <p>PBS</p>	